

Ú
ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 2422-2424

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2012 in BA No.3615/2012, dated
01/06/2012 in BA No.3813/2012, dated 19/10/2012 in BA No.6757/2012, of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHAIYA RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 15/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Varma, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aditi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLPs is granted.
Delay condoned.
Issue notice, returnable four weeks hence.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar